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LORO - Balkonablauf Serie J

Seite: 1Datei:"W21TB0118" Datum: 3.8.21

Balkonentwässerung

Rohrdurchführung

Pos. Name Art.Nr.
1 LORO- Balkondirektablauf Serie J

für Balkongeschosse:

    Deckenstärke 40-170mm

    Deckenstärke 150-250mm

16728X

16729X

1

für Balkongeschosse

40
0

25
00

D
ec

ke
ns

tä
rk

e


